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2025 Squash ACT Term 2 Junior Pennant

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Dickson Squash Centre

Division Day Time Court Home Away

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 09 May 2025 18:00 Court 1 Porshe Mercedes

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 09 May 2025 18:00 Court 2 BMW Ferrari

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 09 May 2025 18:00 Court 3 Audi Aston Martin

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Division Day Time Court Home Away

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 16 May 2025 18:30 Court 1 Ferrari Audi

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 16 May 2025 18:30 Court 2 Aston Martin Porshe

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 16 May 2025 18:30 Court 3 Mercedes BMW

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Dickson Squash Centre
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Division Day Time Court Home Away

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 23 May 2025 18:00 Court 1 Porshe Audi

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 23 May 2025 18:00 Court 2 BMW Aston Martin

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 23 May 2025 18:00 Court 3 Mercedes Ferrari

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Division Day Time Court Home Away

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 30 May 2025 18:30 Court 1 Aston Martin Mercedes

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 30 May 2025 18:30 Court 2 Ferrari Porshe

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 30 May 2025 18:30 Court 3 Audi BMW

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Dickson Squash Centre

Division Day Time Court Home Away

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 06 Jun 2025 18:00 Court 1 Aston Martin Ferrari

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 06 Jun 2025 18:00 Court 2 Mercedes Audi

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 06 Jun 2025 18:00 Court 3 BMW Porshe

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Division Day Time Court Home Away
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ACT Junior Pennant Fri 20 Jun 2025 18:30 Court 1 Audi Aston Martin

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 20 Jun 2025 18:30 Court 2 BMW Ferrari

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 20 Jun 2025 18:30 Court 3 Porshe Mercedes

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Dickson Squash Centre

Division Day Time Court Home Away

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 27 Jun 2025 18:00 Court 1 Mercedes BMW

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 27 Jun 2025 18:00 Court 2 Aston Martin Porshe

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 27 Jun 2025 18:00 Court 3 Ferrari Audi

Finals · Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Division Day Time Court Home Away

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 04 Jul 2025 18:30 Court 1 Audi Aston Martin

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 04 Jul 2025 18:30 Court 2 BMW Porshe

ACT Junior Pennant Fri 04 Jul 2025 18:30 Court 3 Mercedes Ferrari
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